Monthly Weather Summary — November 2009

Palouse Conservation Field Station

Air s Pan | Growing Degree Heat Degree Cool Degree
Temperature Precipitation Snow Evap Days Days Days
Degrees F Inches Inches Inches 32 Degrees F 65 Degrees F 65 Degrees F
Date | Max Min Daily Daily Gri%d Daily | Daily Cumul. |Daily | Cumul. Daily | Cumul.
1 57 40 17 17 17 17 0 0
2 51 27 7 24 26 43 0 0
3 49 27 6 30 27 70 0 0
4 51 27 7 37 26 96 0 0
5 60 35 16 52 18 113 0 0
6 60 40 0.15 18 70 15 128 0 0
7 51 32 0.01 10 80 24 152 0 0
8 51 33 0.11 10 90 23 175 0 0
9 42 34 0.14 6 96 27 202 0 0
10 50 37 0.07 12 107 22 223 0 0
11 50 33 0.01 10 117 24 247 0 0
12 43 31 0.01 5 122 28 275 0 0
13 41 28 3 124 31 305 0 0
14 38 24 0.19 2.0 2.0 0 124 34 339 0 0
15 39 20 T 2.0 0 124 36 375 0 0
16 38 28 1.0 1 125 32 407 0 0
17 50 36 11 136 22 429 0 0
18 51 30 0.05 9 145 25 453 0 0
19 44 30 5 150 28 481 0 0
20 47 37 T 10 160 23 504 0 0
21 48 32 0.09 8 168 25 529 0 0
22 41 31 0.05 1.0 1.0 4 172 29 558 0 0
23 35 29 0.60 2.0 2.0 0 172 33 591 0 0
24 38 32 1.0 3 175 30 621 0 0
25 39 35 5 180 28 649 0 0
26 45 35 8 188 25 674 0 0
27 47 38 0.25 11 198 23 697 0 0
28 40 31 0.04 4 202 30 726 0 0
29 42 32 5 207 28 754 0 0
30 46 32 7 214 26 780 0 0
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